Domestic
Commercial Products
40RUA – 50Hz
18.3 TO 59.2 kW
DIRECT EXPANSION
PACKAGED AIR-HANDLING UNITS
Carrier Corporation  Syracuse, N.Y.  13221 F.O.B. SHIPPING POINT
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TYPE OF SALE:   13SS (40RUA 07-16 SIZES) FREIGHT AS PER D.O.M.

SHIPPING POINT: Monterrey, MX
MFG. POINT: Monterrey, MX
40RUA MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
4 0A0-9A1A80AAUR0
1 1615141312111098765432
0A
1817
Model Type
Packaged Air-Handling Unit Puron
Type of Coil
A – Standard 4 Row DX Puron Coil
Refrigeration Options
A - None
Net Nominal Capacity kW marched with 38 AU
07 = 18.3 kW (5 Ton) 14 = 35.2 kW (10 Ton)
08 = 23.2 kW (6 Ton) 16 = 45.8 kW (12.5 Ton)
12 = 29.1 kW (7.5 Ton) 25 = 59.2 kW (15 Ton)
Factory Assigned
A - Standard
Indoor Fan Motor Options – Belt Drive
1 – Standard Motor / Standard drive
2 – Standard Motor / Medium Drive
3 – High Motor / High Drive
Coil Options
A – Standard Aluminum Fin / Copper Tube
Voltage
9 = 400-3-50
Packaging
0 - Standard
Future Use
A - Standard
Cabinet Paint
0 – None
1 - Painted
Future Use
A - Standard
Future Use
0 - Standard
Revision Number
- - Standard
Domestic
Commercial Products
40RUA – 50Hz
18.3 TO 59.2 kW
DIRECT EXPANSION
PACKAGED AIR-HANDLING UNITS
Carrier Corporation  Syracuse, N.Y.  13221 F.O.B. SHIPPING POINT
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  FREIGHT AS PER D.O.M.
  PAGE 3
40RUA PACKAGED AIR-HANDLING UNITS WITH FACTORY-INSTALLED TXV’S
BASE UNIT VOLTAGE APPROX. SHIPPING APPROX. SHIPPING
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION WT. (kg) WT. (lbs)
40RUAA07A1A9 400-3-50 181 399
40RUAA08A1A9 400-3-50 183 404
40RUAA12A1A9 400-3-50 193 425
40RUAA16A1A9 400-3-50 323 713
40RUAA25A1A9 400-3-50 331 730
40RUAA14A1A9 400-3-50 315 695
Domestic
Commercial Products
40RUA – 50Hz
18.3 TO 59.2 kW
DIRECT EXPANSION
PACKAGED AIR-HANDLING UNITS
Carrier Corporation  Syracuse, N.Y.  13221 F.O.B. SHIPPING POINT
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  FREIGHT AS PER D.O.M.
  PAGE 4
FACTORY-INSTALLED OPTION CODES
POSITION 10 – FAN MOTOR OPTIONS
 4 0 R U A A 0 7 A 1 A 9 - 0 A 0 A 0
POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
POSITION 10
MOTOR OPTIONS